

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 745 of 2019

The State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Smt. Riya Yadav @ Rita Yadav

26/11/2019	Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard on admission. The appeal is admitted for hearing only against respondent No.1 Smt. Riya Yadav @ Rita Yadav and respondent No.2 Ku. Lata Singh. Issue notice to respondents 1 & 2 on payment of PF as per rules. Simultaneously, issue bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.1 lakh against both the respondents for their appearance before this Court on 28.2.2020. List the matter on 28.2.2020. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Shyna	